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Competitor(s)

Julianne Delaurier
Dana Bobyn
Kelsey Wong
Belvina Mao
Monika Randall
Tilyna Pawer

Bryn Hoffman
Madison Jenson
Sarah Folkestad
Priscilla Sabang
Eurwen Szeto
Claire Shih

Emma Carr

Annie Le
Gabrielle Runzer
Emily Bator
Danielle Sidsworth
Heather Robertson
Kendra Brousseau
Zoe Delano
Meghan Taylor

Helen Eddie

Date:

11-Nov-2012

2013 Skate Canada BC/YT Sectionals

11-08-12 to 11-11-12

Parksville, BC

Novice Women Free Program

Seament Placement

Club

Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
North Shore WC
North Shore WC
Kelowna FSC
North Shore WC
Arctic Edge SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
North Shore WC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Fernie FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Spruce City FSC
Sandy Shores FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Saanich SC
Comox Valley FSC

11:03:21AM

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

Janice Hunter

72.53
64.09
63.87
60.68
60.37
60.26
59.07
57.31
47.07
46.80
46.64
46.55
45.01
41.86
38.95
38.35
38.26
37.39
28.60




